
CATERING & TAKEOUT AVAILABLE
2901 MARKHAM RD, UNIT  5, SCARBOROUGH, ON MIX OB6

OPEN  7 DAYS A WEEK

10 AM TO 1 AM

416 - 293 - 1933



Foody Vibes Delight

Chai On Go (Combos)

Masala Chai with Samosa...................... $2.99
$2.49

$5.99

$7.99

$8.99

$7.99

$8.99

Masala Chai with Mathi.........................
Masala Chai with Parantha....................
(Aloo | Mooli | Gobhi)

(Shahi Paneer | Kadhai Paneer)

(Butter Chicken | Kadhai Chicken | Chicken 
Seekh Kabab)

Chai With Any Veg Wrap......................

Chai with any Nonveg Wrap..................

Chai with any Veg Kathi Roll.................

Chai with any Non-Veg Kathi Roll.........

Thali

$9.99

Veg Thali................................................
(1 Paneer, 2 Veg of choice, Rice, Salad, Raita,
Desert & Naan or 2 Roti $2.00 Extra to 
replace 1 Veg with paneer)

$11.99

Non-Veg Thali.......................................
(1 Meat, 2 veg of choice, Rice, Salad, Raita,
Desert  & Naan or 2 Roti $2.00 Extra to 
replace 1 Veg with Meat)

Momos

$8.99
$8.99
$9.99

Steamed....
Fried.........
Tandoori....

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99

Steamed....
Fried.........
Tandoori....

Experience India on a Plate

Veg Non-Veg



Foody Vibes Delight

Fish Special

$14.99

$11.99

$11.99

$7.99

Crunchy Fish Pakora............................
(Buy one get one free 18 pieces)

(10 Pieces)

(10 Pieces)

(8 Pieces)

Lahori Fish Pakora................................

Tandoori Fish Tikka...............................

$10.99
(10 Pieces)
Chicken Pakora.....................................

Crunchy Fish Pakora.............................

Quick and Pick Bowl

$8.99Kadhi/ Rajma.........................................
$8.99Channa Masala / Dal.............................
$9.99Shahi Paneer / Kadhai Paneer................
$11.99Butter Chicken / Kadhai Chicken..........
$12.99Goat Bowl / Lamb Bowl.........................

Beverages Deserts

$1.99Pop Can................................
$3.99

$3.99
$1.99

Mango Lassi..........................
Rose Lassi.............................
Masala Chai..........................

$1.99Gulab Jamun........................
$3.99

$3.99

Ras Malai (2 pcs)..................
Gajar Halva...........................

Experience India on a Plate



Foody Vibes Delight

Tandoor Special

$8.99Tandoori Chicken........................................

$10.99Afghani Chicken..........................................

$10.99Achari Chicken............................................

$10.99Hariyali Chicken..........................................

$19.99
(Afghani / Achari / Hariyali (Add: $2.00 
for other flavours)

Tandoori Whole Chicken (Aprx 10pcs).........

$9.99
(Afghani / Achari / Hariyali (Add: $1.00 
for other flavours)

Tandoori Half Chicken (Aprx 5 pcs).............

$11.99
(Afghani / Achari / Hariyali (Add: $2.00)
Tandoori Chicken Tikka................................

$11.99Tandoori Chicken Wings (10pcs)..................

$6.99Chicken Seekh Kabab..................................

$9.99Paneer Tikka................................................

$10.99Special Soya Malai Chaap............................

$19.99
(Tandoori Chicken + Afghani Chicken + Achari
Chicken + Hariyali Chicken + Seekh Kabab +
Tandoori Wings)

Chicken Tikka Platter (Aprx 22pcs).............

$15.99
(TTandoori + Hariyali + Malai + Soya Chaap)
Veg Paneer Tikka Platter (Aprx 20 pcs).......

Experience India on a Plate

Sides

$1.99Green Chutney...........
$3.99White Sauce...............
$3.99Raita...........................
$3.99Green Salad................
$3.99Pickle Onion...............

Rice / Biryani

$9.99Chicken Biryani..........
$10.99Goat Biryani...............
$10.99Lamb Biryani..............
$8.99Veg Biryani.................
$3.99Plain Rice...................

Chicken Special (4 Pieces : 2 Leg & 2 Thigh)

Raita included with all



Foody Vibes Delight
Experience India on a Plate

Non-Veg Curries

Butter Chicken.......................... ...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

Kadhai Chicken..........
Chicken Tikka Butter Masala....
Chicken Methi Malai................
Cream Chicken.........................
Palak / Saag Chicken................
Chicken Keema........................
Murg Masala............................
Murg Lababdar..........................
Goat Curry................................
Kadhai Goat..............................
Lamb Curry...............................
Kadhai Lamb.............................

$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

$9.99 $15.99
$15.99
$16.99
$16.99
$17.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

Small Large

Hakka Cuisine

Chilli Chicken (Dry / Gravy)..... ...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

Chilli Paneer (Dry / Gravy)........
Veg Manchurian (Dry / Gravy)..
Veg Noodles..............................
Chicken Noodles.......................
Veg Fried Rice...........................
Chicken Fried Rice...................
Spring Roll................................
Cheese Chilli.............................

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$7.99
$8.99
$7.99
$7.99

$8.99 $14.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$13.99
$14.99
$13.99
$13.99

Small Large



Foody Vibes Delight
Experience India on a Plate

Veg Curries

Dal Makhni............................... ...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

Dal Dhaba Style........................
Shahi Paneer.............................
Kadhai Paneer...........................
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala......
Mix Veg.....................................
Palak Paneer..............................
Methi Malai Paneer...................
Baingan Bharta..........................
Kadhi Pakoda.............................
Rajma........................................
Channa Masala..........................
Paneer Bhurji.............................
Saag...........................................
Matter Paneer...........................
Aloo Gobhi................................

$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

$9.99 $13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$15.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$13.99
$15.99

Small Large

$7.99
$7.99
$6.99

$13.99
$13.99
$12.99

Kathi Rolls

Paneer Kathi Roll................ $6.99
$7.99
$7.99

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$7.99
$7.99
$8.99

Paneer Tikka Kathi Roll.......
Butter Paneer Kathi Roll.....
Chilli Paneer Kathi Roll.......
Egg Kathi Roll......................
Egg Chicken Kathi Roll........

Chicken Chilli Kathi Roll......
Butter Chicken Kathi Roll....
Crispy Chicken Roll..............



Foody Vibes Delight
Experience India on a Plate

Street Food

$1.99Samosa (1 piece)..........................................

$2.99Samosa (3 pieces)........................................

$6.99Samosa Chaat..............................................

$9.99Amritsari Kulcha with Channa.....................

$8.99Channa Bhatura...........................................

$7.99Chole Kulche................................................

$6.99Dahi Papdi Chaat.........................................

$6.99Dahi Puri Chaat...........................................

$6.99Bun Tikki.....................................................

$3.99French Fries.................................................

$7.99Masala Fries Chaat.......................................

$9.99Poutine.........................................................

$5.99Pani Puri (Sweet & Spicy)............................

$5.99Sev Puri........................................................

$6.99Bhel Puri......................................................

$6.99Aloo Tikki Chaat (2 pieces)..........................

$7.99Aloo Tikki Chaat (2 pieces)..........................

(Shahi Paneer / Butter Chicken - $1 Extra)


